

Brock & Company, Inc. is pleased to be the new foodservice company for Bishop Eustace Preparatory School for Fall 2021.

The menus at Eustace Prep will offer fresh and nutritious selections to the community while providing menu items that the students like to eat. Our philosophy is to create well-balanced menu offerings along with implementing healthier methods of preparation. So yes, the occasional chicken finger and meatloaf will appear – they just might be baked or made with turkey for a better for you choice!

The menus beginning on September 8 are available now https://brockcafe.com/eustaceprep/. or you can opt to use the Nutrislice app. It is available in Google Play or the App Store. Upon opening the app, you will need to choose "Bishop Eustace Prep." You will be asked to accept the Terms of Use the first time you use the app. After that, the menu is viewable by day. If you click on the date, a calendar will appear, and you can navigate to a different date using the calendar function.

In either form, those with dietary restrictions/allergies can use the filter option on the top right to select items appropriately. In addition, nutrition information and allergens are visible by clicking on an item.

Founded in 1927 in Philadelphia to serve factory workers, Brock is a third-generation family-owned and operated company now based in Malvern, Pennsylvania. With over 20 years of experience working with our private school partners, Brock took that knowledge and created a dining program specific to the needs of Eustace Prep.

We are confident that our personalized and flexible approach to foodservice will create an enjoyable experience for the community.

We look forward to meeting the students, parents, and faculty. We are committed to exceeding everyone's expectations, so please reach out to us at eustaceprepcomments@brockco.com to offer feedback and suggestions.

Contact:

Tracey A. Woomer
Associate Vice President, Marketing
257 Great Valley Parkway
Malvern, PA 19355
D: 610.560.4249 M: 610.724.8279
twoomer@brockco.com

www.brockco.com